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ểḰ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 1 

ỄḰ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 1 

ễḰ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 2 

ṕểṖ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 2 

ṕỄṖ וֹףּ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 4 

ṕễṖ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 8 

ṕỆṖ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 45 

4Ḱ וֹףּ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 58 

ṕểṖ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 58 

ṕỄṖ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 59 

ṕễṖ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 63 

ṕỆṖ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 76 

ṕệṖ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 78 

ệḰ וֹףּ ṇ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 81 

ṕểṖ ṕ Ṗ µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 81 

ṕỄṖ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 81 

ṕễṖṡ אל Ṣ ṇ µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 84 

ṕỆṖ ︡  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 89 

ṕệṖ ṇ ︡  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 93 

ṕỈṖ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 94 

ỈḰ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 96 

ṕểṖ ṕ ṇ Ṗ  µµµµµµµ 96 

ṕỄṖ ṕ Ṗ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 96 

ṕễṖ וֹ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 96 

ṕỆṖ וֹףּ ṇ  µµµµµµµ 96 

ṕệṖ ṇ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 97 

ṕỈṖ ṇ  µµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµµ 97 
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Ẇᶮ˲ ֞Њ ṑ ρ ᾍל ˗

ểḰ  

⌐⅔™≡│ ⌂ ─ ≢⁸ ה ה ─ ╛

≢ ₁⌂ ⅜ ⇔≡⅝≡™╢⁹ 3 ⌐ ⅜ ⇔√₈ ─ ╩ ⅎ╢

ⱦ☺ꜛfi₉⌐⅔™≡╙₈ ⌐╙ ╢ ─ ₉⅜ ╘╠╣≡™╢⁹

⌐⅔™≡ ₁ ⅜ ↕╣╢ ╛♪ꜝ▬Ⱪ ⌐ ∆╢√╘⌐╙⁸

⌐⅔↑╢ ─ ─ ╩ ∆╢≤≤╙⌐⁸ ╩ ⇔⁸

─ ⌐╟╡⁸ ⌐⅔↑╢ ─⸗♦ꜟ╩ ╡ →⁸ ⌐ ↕∑╢↓≤≢⁸

─ ╩ ╢↓≤╩ ≤∆╢⁹ 

 

ỄḰ  

│⁸ ≈─₈ ₉≤⁸ ≈─₈ ⌐⅔↑╢ ₉≢ ↕╣╢⁹ 
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ễḰ  

  

ₒ ⌐⅔↑╢ ┘ ─ ₓ 

│ 24 ⌐№╡⁸ 27 ─ ה

≢│ ⁸ ⅛╠─ ≢ ╩ ╘⁸ ≢│ ⅜ ─

4 ╩ ╘≡™╢⁹ 

─ ≤⌂╢ ⌂ ┘ ⁸ ≤

∆ │⁸ ≢ 1,000 №╡⁸ ╩│∂╘ ╛ ─ ⌐ ⇔≡™╢

⌐№╢⁹ 

 

ₒ ─ Ί ▪fi◔כ♩ Ίₓ 

1,014 ─ ╩ ⌐⁸ ┘ ⁸ ╣ ─▪fi◔כ♩

╩ ∫√⁹▪fi◔כ♩│ 28 9 ⌐ ⌐╟╡ ⇔⁸585 57 ╟╡

╩ √⁹ 

 

─  

À 25 27 ─ 3 ≢ ╩ ↑ ╣√ ─ │ 7 ↄ№∫√⁹ 

À ╩ ↑ ╣√↓≤─№╢ ─ │ 25 ⅛╠ 27 ⌐⅛↑≡ ≢№╡⁸

⌐ ⌂⇔≤ ⇔√ │ ≢№∫√⁹ 

À ─ ה ≢│ ≤ ⇔√ ⅜ 6 ╩ ⅎ≡™√⁹ 

 

─ ™─  

À ╣⌐╟╢ ™│⁸ ─ 7 28 ≢ ⇔≡™√⁹╕√

♪כ◌ ™─≢⅝╢ │⁸ ─ 4 ⌐ √⌂⅛∫√⁹ 

À ╩ ↑ ╣╢⌐№√∫≡ ⌂╙─≤⇔≡⁸ 5 ─ ⌐⅔™≡₈

⌂ ₉≤─ ⅜№∫√⁹ 

 

─ ⌐≈™≡  

À ─ ⌐≈™≡│⁸₈ ≢№╣┌ ↑ ╣╢₉≤─ ⅝≢─ ╙

╘╢≤⁸ ↑ ╣╢ ─№╢ │ 6 ≢№∫√⁹ 

À ╩ ↑ ╣╢⌐№√∫≡ ⌂ ≤⇔≡⁸₈ ⌐⅔↑╢ ☻ⱦכ◘

₉≤ ⇔≡™√ ⅜ 67 ≤ ↄ⁸ ⌐₈ ⌂ ₉₈ ⌐

╟╢ ⱦ☻₉₈כ◘ ה ⌐ ∆╢ ₉─ ≤⌂∫√⁹ 

 

╣⌐ ∆╢  

⌐⅔™≡ ↕╣√ ╣⌐ ∆╢ ≤⇔≡⁸ ─ ⅜№→╠╣√⁹ 

À ⁸꜡◦▪ ─ ─ ┼─  

À ─ ⅛╠⁸ ─ ≢ ≢⅝╢⅛─  

À ─ⱴ♫כ⌐ ∆╢ ╛♩ꜝⱩꜟ ┼─  

À ™⌐ ∆╢  
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ₒ ₓ 

₈ MIEF₉ה  

 

≤ ─ ™│№╢⅜⁸ ⌐ ⇔√ ⌐ ∆╢

≤⇔≡⁸ ╩ ∆╢₈ Ɽכ♫♩כ ₉╩ ⁹╕√⁸ ─

┼─ ╛ ⅜ ⅎ╢ ╩ ⇔≡™╢⁹ 

 

▪ Ɽכ♫♩כ  

2 ╕≢ 3,000 ⁸ 1 ⌐≈⅝ 1,500  

1,500  

Ɽכ♫♩כ ⅛╠ ─ 1 2,000 │ 1,000  

⌐ ─ 1 16,130  

▬ ─  

─ │ │ ≤⇔⁸ ⌐ √∫≡│ Ɽ₈╩כ♫♩כ

─ ≤⌂╢ ─ ₉≤ ≠↑╢↓≤╩ ≤⇔≡™╢⁹∕─√

╘ ─☻◐ꜟ▪♇ⱪ╩ ≤⇔⁸ 5 ─ ╩ ⁹╕√⁸ ─

╩ ™⁸ ─╖╩ ∆╢↓≤≢ ≤─ ⌐ ╘≡™╢⁹ ⌐≈

™≡│ ⅜ 600 ╩ ⇔≡™╢⁹ 

► ⅜ ⅎ╢ ⌐≈™≡─  

─ ⌐≈™≡ 

Ừ ⌐ ⌂ↄ ⅜  

ủ ─ ≢│№╢⅜ ⅜  ≤ ⌐ ↑≡ ⁹ 

 

₈ ₉  

À 2013 ⅛╠ ⌂ ⌐ ↑₈ ₉╩ ∆╢≤≤╙⌐⁸

⁸ ≤─ ─ ⌐ ∆╢ ╩ ⇔⁸ ⌂ ה ⅛╠─

─ ╩ ╘≡™╢⁹ 

À ≤⇔≡│ ─ ⌐ ⇔≡│⁸ ⌐ ═ 2 ─ ⅜⅛

⅛╢↓≤╛ ꜞ☻◒ ╙№╢√╘⁸ ≢ ⅜ ↄ⌂╢↓≤╙ ⇔

⌂™≤─ ≢№∫√⁹ 

À ♩ꜝⱬꜟⱷ♦▫◌ꜟ ─ ≤ⱷ♦▫◌ꜟ♠כꜞ☼ⱶ ה

≤≢│ ↄ ─◖☻♩⅜ ℮↓≤╩ ∆╢ ⅜№╢⁹ 

À EPA ⌂≥╩ ∫≡▪☺▪⅛╠ ⌐ ╩ ↑ ╣⁸

╩ ∆╢ ⅜№╢⁹   

 

₈ ₉  

À ₁│꜡◦▪ ⅛╠─ⱷ♦▫◌ꜟ♠כꜞ☼ⱶ ה ⅛╠ ╕∫√

⅜⁸ ≤⇔≡ ה ╙ ↕╣⁸ ≢│♩ꜝⱬꜟⱷ♦▫◌ꜟ

─ ╛ ╙ ∆╢╟℮⌐⌂∫√⁹ 
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₈http://www.pref.hokkaido.lg.jp/kz/kkd/irikominosuii.htm ₉╟╡ 
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│ 24 ⌐№╢⁹ 

≢│ ⅛╠─ ⅜ 25 ╟╡ ⌐ ⇔≡™╢⁹ 

 

1- 1 ( )─  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

─  

ₒ ₓ 

27 ─ ─ ╩ Ɑכ☺⌐ ⇔√⁹ 

⅜ ╙ ↄ⁸ ™≢ ≤™∏╣╙ 100 ╩ ⅎ⁸ 27 ┘ 25 ╩

╦∑╢≤ ─ 52 ╩ ╘╢⁹ ⅜ 69 11 ⁸ ⅜ 64 10 ≤⌂

∫≡⅔╡⁸ ▪☺▪─ ⅜ ─ 73 ╩ ╘╢⁹╕√⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ─ ≢ 63

╩ │▪ꜞꜝ♩☻כ○⁹╢™≡╘ 26 ≤⌂∫≡⅔╡⁸▪☺▪ ─ ≢│ ╙

™⁹ 
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1- 2 27   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ₒ ₓ 

27 ( ─ │⁸ ⅜ ─ 40 ╩ ╘╢⁹

─ 90 ╩ ─ ™ 16─ ≢ ╘≡™╢⁹ 

1-  1 ─ ™ 16  

         

1    2,438,803 2,438,803 39.6% 39.6% 

2    470,502 2,909,305 7.6% 47.2% 

3    418,213 3,327,518 6.8% 54.0% 

4    391,149 3,718,667 6.3% 60.4% 

5    261,234 3,979,901 4.2% 64.6% 

6    253,164 4,233,065 4.1% 68.7% 

7    177,012 4,410,077 2.9% 71.6% 

8    157,494 4,567,571 2.6% 74.1% 

9    152,182 4,719,753 2.5% 76.6% 

10    146,619 4,866,372 2.4% 79.0% 

11    142,547 5,008,919 2.3% 81.3% 

12    126,584 5,135,503 2.1% 83.4% 

13    122,553 5,258,056 2.0% 85.3% 

14    114,006 5,372,062 1.9% 87.2% 

15    99,012 5,471,074 1.6% 88.8% 

16    77,146 5,548,220 1.3% 90.0% 

 6,161,361    

₈http://www.pref.hokkaido.lg.jp/kz/kkd/gaikokujinshukuhaku.htm ₉╟╡  

1,675,936 

1,515,846 
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₈http://www.pref.hokkaido.lg.jp/kz/kkd/gaikokujinshukuhaku.htm ₉╟╡  
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27 ( ─ ─ ╩ ⌐ ⇔√⁹ 

⁸ ⁸♬☿◖ ⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ≤ ⁸

≢ 10 ╩ ⅎ╢ ⅜ ⇔≡™╢⁹╕√⁸ ≢│

⁸ ≢│ ⅜ 10 ╩ ⅎ≡™╢⁹ ─ ™ 16 ─ ╩

─ 1- 2⌐ ⇔√⁹ 

1- 3  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1- 2 27 ─ ™  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
○ⱱכ♠◒ 

 

 

 

 

₈http://www.pref.hokkaido.lg.jp/kz/kkd/gaikokujinshukuhaku.htm ₉╟╡ ≢  

₈https://pro.arcgis.com/ja/pro - app/help/mapping/symbols- and- styles/data - classification - methods.htm₉  

◒ꜝ☻  

ArcGIS ─ ⌐╟╢ 

1 2,438,803 39.6% 39.6% 1 531,952 31.7% 31.7% 1 707,501 46.7% 46.7%

2 470,502 7.6% 47.2% 2 234,072 14.0% 45.7% 2 91,021 6.0% 52.7%

3 418,213 6.8% 54.0% 3 202,358 12.1% 57.8% 3 79,769 5.3% 57.9%

4 391,149 6.3% 60.4% 4 138,864 8.3% 66.1% 4 78,019 5.1% 63.1%

5 261,234 4.2% 64.6% 5 87,795 5.2% 71.3% 5 63,506 4.2% 67.3%

6 253,164 4.1% 68.7% 6 72,509 4.3% 75.6% 6 42,080 2.8% 70.1%

7 177,012 2.9% 71.6% 7 54,008 3.2% 78.9% 7 41,574 2.7% 72.8%

8 157,494 2.6% 74.1% 8 53,016 3.2% 82.0% 8 40,073 2.6% 75.4%

9 152,182 2.5% 76.6% 9 40,014 2.4% 84.4% 9 36,869 2.4% 77.9%

10 146,619 2.4% 79.0% 10 26,775 1.6% 86.0% 10 35,309 2.3% 80.2%

11 142,547 2.3% 81.3% 11 22,035 1.3% 87.3% 11 33,877 2.2% 82.4%

12 126,584 2.1% 83.4% 12 20,162 1.2% 88.5% 12 31,914 2.1% 84.5%

13 122,553 2.0% 85.3% 13 16,742 1.0% 89.5% 13 29,643 2.0% 86.5%

14 114,006 1.9% 87.2% 14 15,639 0.9% 90.5% 14 23,258 1.5% 88.0%

15 99,012 1.6% 88.8% 15 14,685 0.9% 91.3% 15 20,741 1.4% 89.4%

16 77,146 1.3% 90.0% 16 13,975 0.8% 92.2% 16 17,995 1.2% 90.6%

6,161,361 1,675,936 1,515,846

http://www.pref.hokkaido.lg.jp/kz/kkd/gaikokujinshukuhaku.htm」より等比間隔分類で作成
https://pro.arcgis.com/ja/pro-app/help/mapping/symbols-and-styles/data-classification-methods.htm
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1- 2╟╡⁸ ┘ ─ ⅜ ─ 52 ╩ ╘≡™╢↓≤⅛╠⁸

─ ™ ⌐⅔™≡╙⁸ ⁸ ─ ╙ ™ ⌐№╢⁹

⅜ ™ 16─ ─℮∟ 12 ⌐⅔™≡│⁸ ┘ ⅛╠─ ╙ 16

⌐№╢⁹ 
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─  

⌐⅔↑╢ ⅜ ⌐№╢⌂⅛≢⁸ ─ ⌐⅔↑╢ ─

╩ ∆╢√╘▪fi◔כ♩ ╩ ⇔√⁹ 

 

─ ─  ♃כ♦

ₒ ₓ 

≢ ⇔≡™╢ 28 4 1

⌐╟╢≤⁸ ⌐⅔↑╢ ─ │ 1,005 564 ⁸ 441

≢№∫√⁹ 2, 840  

─ ╩ ⌐ ─ 1- 4⌐ ⇔√⁹╕√⁸↓╣╠─ ─ ™ ╩

Ɑכ☺─ 1- 3⌐ ⇔√⁹ 

─ ≢│ ⅜ ⇔≡⅔╡⁸ ™≢ ⁸ ≤⌂∫≡⅔╡⁸

╛ ─ ⌂≥≢ ™ ⌐№╢⁹ ⁸ ─ ⅜ 2 ─ │ 136

≢№∫√ 2 22 1 87 0 27 ⁹ 

─ ⅜ ™ 7700 ╩ ⅎ╢ 1- 3 ─℮∟⁸ ─

⅜ ─ │⁸10 ≢№∫√⁹ 

 

1- 4 ┘  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
₈ ₉  28 4 ╟╡ ≢  

₈https://pro.arcgis.com/ja/pro - app/help/mapping/symbols- and- styles/data - classification - methods.htm₉  

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

◒ꜝ☻  

ArcGIS ─ ⌐╟╢ 

 

 

─ ™ ─℮∟⁸ ⅜ 1 ─ ╩
≢ ⇔√⁹ 

9 16 4 10

8 2 3 7

7 1 2 22

6 3 1 87

5 4 0 27

https://pro.arcgis.com/ja/pro-app/help/mapping/symbols-and-styles/data-classification-methods.htm
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1-  3 ─ ™ ≤ ─ ™ 16 ╕≢  

 

 

ₒ ₓ 

 ─ ≢ ⇔≡™╢ ⌐│ ⅜ ↕╣≡⅔╡⁸ ─ ─

╩ ⇔ ⌐ ⇔√⁹↓↓≢│ ⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ─

╩ ≡₈∕─ ₉ ⁸ ╙₈∕─ ₉⌐ ≤⇔≡ ⇔√⁹╕√⁸

─ ⅜ ↕╣≡™╢ ⌐≈™≡│⁸∕╣∙╣─ ↔≤⌐ ≤⇔≡ ⇔√⁹ 

 ≢│ ⅜ 715 ⁸ ⁸ │ ─ ─ 350 ⁸ ™≢ 185

≤⌂∫≡™√⁹ 

1-  5 ─ N 1,005  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 2,438,803 39.6% 39.6% 361 35.9% 35.9%

2 470,502 7.6% 47.2% 74 7.4% 43.3%

3 418,213 6.8% 54.0% 61 6.1% 49.4%

4 391,149 6.3% 60.4% 36 3.6% 52.9%

5 261,234 4.2% 64.6% 32 3.2% 56.1%

6 253,164 4.1% 68.7% 28 2.8% 58.9%

7 177,012 2.9% 71.6% 27 2.7% 61.6%

8 157,494 2.6% 74.1% 27 2.7% 64.3%

9 152,182 2.5% 76.6% 23 2.3% 66.6%

10 146,619 2.4% 79.0% 15 1.5% 68.1%

11 142,547 2.3% 81.3% 14 1.4% 69.5%

12 126,584 2.1% 83.4% 12 1.2% 70.6%

13 122,553 2.0% 85.3% 11 1.1% 71.7%

14 114,006 1.9% 87.2% 11 1.1% 72.8%

15 99,012 1.6% 88.8% 10 1.0% 73.8%

16 77,146 1.3% 90.0% 10 1.0% 74.8%

6,161,361 1,005
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ₒ∕─ ₓ 

JMIP  

─ ⌐ ⇔⁸ ⌐╟╢ ╛ ה ⌐ ⇔√ ⌂≥⁸

⌐ ∆╢ ╩ ⅜ ⇔ ∆╢ ⁹

≢│ ─ 2≈─ ⅜ ↕╣≡™╢⁹ 

 

ה  

ה  

 

ה ◦☻♥ⱶ  

⅛╠ ╩ ↑√ ≠ↄ╡ ⅜ ∆╢◘▬♩⅜№╡⁸

≢ ─ ╛ ╩ ≢⅝⁸ ╣ ⌂ ⅜ ↕╣≡™╢⁹ 

URL http://www.qq.pref.hokkaido.jp/qq/qq01.asp  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ה   ◦☻♥ⱶ─ HP  

 

◦☻♥ⱶ  

⅜ ∆╢◘▬♩⅜№╡⁸ ⁸

⌐ ─ ⅜ ≢⅝╢⁹ 

URL https://www.mi.pref.hokkaido.lg.jp/hokkaido/ap/qq/men/pwtpmenult01.aspx  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   ◦☻♥ⱶ─ HP  
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ᵑ  

β─ ╛ ─ ─ ╩ ∆╢√╘⁸ ┘

╩ ≤⇔√⁹╕√⁸ ─ ⅜ ↕╣╢ ─ ⌐⅔↑╢ 9

⅛ ╙ ≤⇔≡ ⅎ√ 26 ⅜ 1,000 ╩ ⅎ╢

 

≤∆╢ │ 564⁸ 441⁸ 9─ 1,014 ≤⇔√⁹ 

β₈ ₉ ↓↓≢│ ⅜ ⇔≡™╢ ─↓≤≢№╡⁸ ─╒⅛ ─ ⁸

≢ ╟╡ ∆╢ ⌂≥╙ ╕╣╢⁹ 

 

 

   

   

   

 

 

ᵒ  

▪fi◔כ♩─ │⁸ ┘ ⅛╠─ ╙

≤⇔≡ ─ ≤⇔√⁹╕√⁸▪fi◔כ♩ ⌐≈™≡│ Ɑ⁹╡⅔≥─☺כ  
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